4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

47" 47.

.04.2025
.04.2025
.04.2025

| RO
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
| RO
|[RO 22
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 22
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
| RO
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1092443F
1177127F
0678236F
1177136eM
1092440M
1092444M
1092445M
1177126M
1092481M
1177115F
0678218M
0678341M
1316565F
1377062M
1177135M
0937315M
0678242M
0678325M
0678327F
0678214M
0678339F
1428928F
0678217F
0678216F
0678257F
1177130F
0678255F
0678212F
1103159F
0937292F
0678243F
0678241F
0678336F
1377063F
0678238F
0678254F
1132395F
0678314M
1073316F
0565673F

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
8' N Longitudine
17:24:56 GPS
17:24:56 +0
17:24:56 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA1IBC708 | 28.04 17:
| |DA1BC432 | 28.04 17:
| |DA189ABA | 28.04 17:
| |DA18F1D7 | 28.04 17:
| | DA3FAQ079 | 28.04 17:
| |DBOD612D | 28.04 17:
| |DA1IBC722 | 28.04 17:
| |DA18A3F7 | 28.04 17:
| |DA10120F | 28.04 17:
| |DA1IBC45A | 28.04 17:
| | DAIBC573 | 28.04 17:
| | DAABF76F | 28.04 17:
| | DA420A8E | 28.04 17:
| |DA428607 | 28.04 17:
| | DA1IBC5C7 | 28.04 17:
| |DA428770 | 28.04 17:
| | DAOD3D77 | 28.04 17:
| |DA1IBC574 | 28.04 17:
| |DA1ICB631 | 28.04 17:
| | DAOOESED | 28.04 17:
| |DA1IBC527 | 28.04 17
| |DA4207A6 | 28.04 17
| |DA11868F | 28.04 17:
| | DAS564BF | 28.04 17:
| | DA420ADB | 28.04 17:
| |DA142252 | 28.04 17:
| | DAABF378 | 28.04 17:
| |DA101DD7 | 28.04 17:
| |DA428901 | 28.04 17:
| | DA42882F | 28.04 17:
| |DA18A3B5 | 28.04 17:
| | DA041557 | 28.04 17:
| |DA1IBC7A6 | 28.04 17:
| |DA420B4C | 28.04 17:
| | DA18A3AO0 | 28.04 17:
| |DAT42AF2 | 28.04 17:
| |DA420B4B | 28.04 17:
| | DA1IBC4E7 | 28.04 17:
| |DA18A518 | 28.04 17:
| |DA42895A | 28.04 17:

Cod concurs: 30623

Loc lansare

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

28 5048, 2025 1530¢

| SERVER

Pomohaci Costel
25° 48" 58' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

230431
8000A435


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232738_1745861096.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 749887
2 47° 47

ei

ati :

1132958F
0937271F
1177124F
0678219F
0678235F
1132914F
0678251F
0937362F
1048749F
0678349M
0678252F
0678233M
1132949M
0937335M
0678234M
0678237M
0678230M
0678322M
0678247M
1188785M
0678240M
0678347M
1092438M
1132987M
0678350M

28

: 28.

e : 28.
65

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
GPS
GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DA42091E | 28.04 17
| DA420AAT7 | 28.04 17
| DA1BC74D | 28.04 17
| DA55659F | 28.04 17
| DA18A287 | 28.04 17
|DA428885 | 28.04 17
| DA264B51 | 28.04 17
|DA4286F7 | 28.04 17
|DA428871 | 28.04 17
|DA101325 | 28.04 17
| DA2FCCHA | 28.04 17
| DAABEOES | 28.04 17
|DA4207E9 | 28.04 17:
|DA4288F8 | 28.04 17
| DA3A2095 | 28.04 17
|DA041807 | 28.04 17
|DA10212A2 | 28.04 17
| DA1IBCOFO | 28.04 17
| DBOBE394 | 28.04 17
|DAO41766 | 28.04 17
|DA735C76 | 28.04 17
|DA6D1807 | 28.04 17
|DA4207E7 | 28.04 17
|DA4287E0 | 28.04 17
| DA1BC4F7 | 28.04 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 30623

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 28 0

| FILEON
| SERVER

Pomohaci Cos
25° 48" 58"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

ats 20235 1530

tel

E

8000A435


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232738_1745861096.pdf

